
 Status  Mitteilungs-Nr.  Datum  Name 

 65  19.10.2005  Schwenk 

 64  32840  19.10.2005  Schwenk 

 63  32654  13.10.2005  Kraiss 

 62  32185  28.09.2005  Kraiss 

 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 0  S30880-S7420-A  05   01   00  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG01_05_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_05_0001.map  CX750501.xl  CX75/NOT_FOR_SALE 
 0  S30880-S7420-A100  12   01   00  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/INT/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A101  12   01   00  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/SS/INT/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A102  09   01   00  CX75_2_de-o2-post_09_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_09_0001.map  CX750901.xl  CX75/VB/DE/O2/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-A105  12   01   00  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  CX75_2_cl-EPCS_12_0003.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/SS/CL/ENTEL   P/1 
 1  S30880-S7420-A106  12   01   00  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  CX75_2_cl-EPCS_12_0003.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/CL/ENTEL   P/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-A108  12   01   00  CX75_2_de-BRDHandel_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/DE/RET/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A110  12   01   00  CX75_2_fr-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/FR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A116  12   01   00  CX75_2_es-Iberia_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/ES/IBERIA/0/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-A118  12   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX75_2_la-Various-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/SS/LA/RETAIL/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-A128  12   01   00  CX75_2_tr-Turkey-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/TR/RETAIL/0/MB 
 0  S30880-S7420-A129  12   01   00  CX75_2_tr-Turkey-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/VB/TR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A130  12   01   00  CX75_2_tr-Turkey-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/TR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A131  12   01   00  CX75_2_de-BRDHandel_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/VB/DE/RET/0/HEADSET 
 0  S30880-S7420-A132  12   01   00  CX75_2_de-BRDHandel_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/SS/DE/RET/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A133  12   01   00  CX75_2_fr-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/VB/FR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A136  12   01   00  CX75_2_ch-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/VB/CH/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A140  09   01   00  CX75_2_de-o2-post_09_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_09_0001.map  CX750901.xl  CX75/VB/DE/O2/0ETA/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-A141  12   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX75_2_la-Various-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/LA/VARIOUS/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-A145  12   01   00  CX75_2_cl-Retail_12_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/CL/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A202  12   02   00  CX75_2_dk-SWEFIN-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/SEFI/RETAI/0 
 16  S30880-S7420-A203  12   02   00  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  CX75_2_no-Telenor_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/NO/TELENOR/1 
 16  S30880-S7420-A204  12   02   00  L55_NetCom_003.sim  CX75_2_no-NetCom_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/NO/NETCOM/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-A205  12   02   00  CX75_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/NODK/RETAI/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A206  12   02   00  CX75_2_nl-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/NL/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A207  12   02   00  CX75_2_be-retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/BE/BELGIUM/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A208  12   02   00  CX75_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/NO/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A209  12   02   00  CX75_2_nl-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/VB/NL/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-A300  12   03   00  L55_Baltics-prepared_Simlock_001.sim  CX75_2_lt-Baltics_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751203.xl  CX75/TG/LTLV/RETAI/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-A301  12   03   00  CX75_2_lt-Baltics_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751203.xl  CX75/TG/LTLV/RETAI/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A302  12   03   00  CX75_2_ua-retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751203.xl  CX75/TG/UA/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A304  13   03   00  CX75_2_ee-emtelisatele2_13_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_13_0001.map  CX751303.xl  CX75/TG/EE/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A305  12   03   00  CX75_2_pl-retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751203.xl  CX75/SS/PL/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A306  12   03   00  CX75_2_ua-retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751203.xl  CX75/VB/UA/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A400  12   04   00  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG04_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751204.xl  CX75/TG/CZ/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-A405  12   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  CX75_2_pl-PTC_12_0003.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751204.xl  CX75/TG/PL/PTC/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A406  12   04   00  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG04_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751204.xl  CX75/TG/SK/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-A407  13   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  CX75_2_sk-TMO-NG_13_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_13_0001.map  CX751304.xl  CX75/TG/SK/TMO-NP/1 
 1  S30880-S7420-A408  12   04   00  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  CX75_2_pl-Polkomtel_12_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751204.xl  CX75/TG/PL/POLKOMT/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-A504  12   05   00  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG05_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751205.xl  CX75/TG/BG-RO/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A600  12   06   00  CX75_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751206.xl  CX75/TG/ME/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A700  10   07   00  CX75_2_ap-APAC-Int_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX751007.xl  CX75/TG/APAC/DISTR/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A701  10   07   00  CX75_2_ap-APAC-Int_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX751007.xl  CX75/SS/APAC/DISTR/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A704  13   07   00  CX75_2_th-Thai-S_13_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_13_0001.map  CX751307.xl  CX75/TG/THAI/THAI-/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A707  10   07   00  CX75_2_ap-APAC-Int_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX751007.xl  CX75/VB/APAC/DISTR/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A800  10   08   00  CX7A_2_hs-HSM-delta_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX7A_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX7A1008.xl  CX75/TG/HSM/DISTRI/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A802  10   08   00  CX7A_2_tw-Taiwan_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX7A_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX7A1008.xl  CX75/TG/TAIW/DISTR/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A806  10   08   00  CX7A_2_hs-HSM-delta_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX7A_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX7A1008.xl  CX75/VB/HSM/DISTRI/0/ 
 0  S30880-S7420-A920  12   92   00  CX75_2_ru-RussianRetail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751292.xl  CX75/TG/RU/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A921  12   92   00  CX75_2_ru-RussianRetail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751292.xl  CX75/TG/RU/RETAIL/0/MULTIMEDIA 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 0  S30880-S7420-A922  12   92   00  CX75_2_ru-RussianRetail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751292.xl  CX75/VB/RU/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A923  12   92   00  CX75_2_ru-RussianRetail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751292.xl  CX75/VB/RU/RETAIL/0/MM 
 0  S30880-S7420-A930  12   93   00  CX75_2_gr-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751293.xl  CX75/TG/GR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-A931  12   93   00  CX75_2_gr-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751293.xl  CX75/SS/GR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-B100  13   21   00  CX75_2_gr-VF-G_13_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_13_0001.map  CX751321.xl  CX75/VB/GR/VF-G/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-B101  13   21   00  L55_Vodafone-Spain_001.sim  CX75_2_es-VF-G_13_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_13_0001.map  CX751321.xl  CX75/VB/ES/VF-G/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-B102  13   21   00  CX75_2_de-VF-G_13_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_13_0001.map  CX751321.xl  CX75/VB/DE/VF-G/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-B103  11   21   00  L55_Telecel_001.sim  CX75_2_pt-VF_11_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CX751121.xl  CX75/VB/PT/VF-G/1 
 1  S30880-S7420-B200  11   22   00  L55_Vodafone-NL_001.sim  CX75_2_nl-VF-G_11_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CX751122.xl  CX75/VB/NL/VF-G/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-B201  11   22   00  CX75_2_be-VF-ProximusGP_11_0003.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CX751122.xl  CX75/VB/BE/PROXIM/VF-GP/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-B401  11   24   00  L55_SIMOBIL_002.sim  CX75_2_si-VF-SimobilGP_11_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_11_0001.map  CX751124.xl  CX75/VB/SI/VF-GP/1/EX-SIMOBIL 
 0  S30880-S7420-D414  12   04   00  CX75_2_le-SportSzelet-LG04_12_0004.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751204.xl  CX75/HU/SZELET/LIMITED   EDITION/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-M105  12   01   00  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  CX75_2_cl-EPCS_12_0003.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/SS/CL/ENTEL   P/1 
 1  S30880-S7420-M106  12   01   00  L55_Entel-Chile_002.sim  CX75_2_cl-EPCS_12_0003.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/CL/ENTEL   P/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-M107  12   01   00  CX75_2_br-retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/BR/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-M118  12   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX75_2_la-Various-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/SS/LA/RETAIL/1 
 1  S30880-S7420-M119  12   01   00  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  CX75_2_br-Oi_12_0006.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/SS/BR/OI/1 
 1  S30880-S7420-M120  12   01   00  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  CX75_2_br-Oi_12_0006.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/BR/OI/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-M127  12   01   00  CX75_2_br-retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/SS/BR/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-M141  12   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX75_2_la-Various-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/LA/VARIOUS/1 
 1  S30880-S7420-M142  12   01   00  L55_OI   Telemar_001.sim  CX75_2_br-Oi_12_0006.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/VB/BR/OI/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-M145  12   01   00  CX75_2_cl-Retail_12_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/CL/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S100  12   01   00  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/INT/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S101  12   01   00  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG01_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/SS/INT/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S102  09   01   00  CX75_2_de-o2-post_09_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_09_0001.map  CX750901.xl  CX75/VB/DE/O2/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S110  12   01   00  CX75_2_fr-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/FR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S116  12   01   00  CX75_2_es-Iberia_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/ES/IBERIA/0/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-S118  12   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX75_2_la-Various-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/SS/LA/RETAIL/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-S128  12   01   00  CX75_2_tr-Turkey-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/TR/RETAIL/0/MB 
 0  S30880-S7420-S129  12   01   00  CX75_2_tr-Turkey-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/VB/TR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S130  12   01   00  CX75_2_tr-Turkey-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/TR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S131  12   01   00  CX75_2_de-BRDHandel_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/VB/DE/RET/0/HEADSET 
 0  S30880-S7420-S132  12   01   00  CX75_2_de-BRDHandel_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/SS/DE/RET/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S133  12   01   00  CX75_2_fr-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/VB/FR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S136  12   01   00  CX75_2_ch-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/VB/CH/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-S141  12   01   00  L55_Nw-prepared_001.sim  CX75_2_la-Various-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/LA/VARIOUS/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-S145  12   01   00  CX75_2_cl-Retail_12_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751201.xl  CX75/TG/CL/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S202  12   02   00  CX75_2_dk-SWEFIN-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/SEFI/RETAI/0 
 16  S30880-S7420-S203  12   02   00  L55_Telenor-Norway_001.sim  CX75_2_no-Telenor_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/NO/TELENOR/1 
 16  S30880-S7420-S204  12   02   00  L55_NetCom_003.sim  CX75_2_no-NetCom_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/NO/NETCOM/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-S205  12   02   00  CX75_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/NODK/RETAI/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S206  12   02   00  CX75_2_nl-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/NL/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S207  12   02   00  CX75_2_be-retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/BE/BELGIUM/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S208  12   02   00  CX75_2_nc-Retail-NORDAN_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/TG/NO/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S209  12   02   00  CX75_2_nl-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751202.xl  CX75/VB/NL/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-S300  12   03   00  L55_Baltics-prepared_Simlock_001.sim  CX75_2_lt-Baltics_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751203.xl  CX75/TG/LTLV/RETAI/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-S301  12   03   00  CX75_2_lt-Baltics_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751203.xl  CX75/TG/LTLV/RETAI/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S302  12   03   00  CX75_2_ua-retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751203.xl  CX75/TG/UA/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S304  13   03   00  CX75_2_ee-emtelisatele2_13_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_13_0001.map  CX751303.xl  CX75/TG/EE/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S305  12   03   00  CX75_2_pl-retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751203.xl  CX75/SS/PL/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S306  12   03   00  CX75_2_ua-retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751203.xl  CX75/VB/UA/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-S405  12   04   00  L55_PTC-POL_001.sim  CX75_2_pl-PTC_12_0003.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751204.xl  CX75/TG/PL/PTC/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S406  12   04   00  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG04_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751204.xl  CX75/TG/SK/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-S7420-S407  13   04   00  L55_Eurotel   Slovakia_001.sim  CX75_2_sk-TMO-NG_13_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_13_0001.map  CX751304.xl  CX75/TG/SK/TMO-NP/1 
 1  S30880-S7420-S408  12   04   00  L55_POLKOMTEL_001.sim  CX75_2_pl-Polkomtel_12_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751204.xl  CX75/TG/PL/POLKOMT/1 
 0  S30880-S7420-S504  12   05   00  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG05_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751205.xl  CX75/TG/BG-RO/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S600  12   06   00  CX75_2_ae-MiddleEast-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751206.xl  CX75/TG/ME/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S700  10   07   00  CX75_2_ap-APAC-Int_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX751007.xl  CX75/TG/APAC/DISTR/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S701  10   07   00  CX75_2_ap-APAC-Int_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX751007.xl  CX75/SS/APAC/DISTR/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S704  13   07   00  CX75_2_th-Thai-S_13_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_13_0001.map  CX751307.xl  CX75/TG/THAI/THAI-/0 
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 Standard-I  Swap-Baugruppe  Funkgerät  SW   LG   TG  Kunden-I  SIM-Lock  Level  Tegic  Sprache  Gerätevariante 
 0  S30880-S7420-S707  10   07   00  CX75_2_ap-APAC-Int_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX751007.xl  CX75/VB/APAC/DISTR/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S800  10   08   00  CX7A_2_hs-HSM-delta_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX7A_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX7A1008.xl  CX75/TG/HSM/DISTRI/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S802  10   08   00  CX7A_2_tw-Taiwan_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX7A_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX7A1008.xl  CX75/TG/TAIW/DISTR/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S806  10   08   00  CX7A_2_hs-HSM-delta_10_0001.map    /.xfs  CX7A_1_Standard_10_0001.map  CX7A1008.xl  CX75/VB/HSM/DISTRI/0/ 
 0  S30880-S7420-S920  12   92   00  CX75_2_ru-RussianRetail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751292.xl  CX75/TG/RU/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S921  12   92   00  CX75_2_ru-RussianRetail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751292.xl  CX75/TG/RU/RETAIL/0/MULTIMEDIA 
 0  S30880-S7420-S922  12   92   00  CX75_2_ru-RussianRetail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751292.xl  CX75/VB/RU/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S923  12   92   00  CX75_2_ru-RussianRetail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751292.xl  CX75/VB/RU/RETAIL/0/MM 
 0  S30880-S7420-S930  12   93   00  CX75_2_gr-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751293.xl  CX75/TG/GR/RETAIL/0 
 0  S30880-S7420-S931  12   93   00  CX75_2_gr-Retail_12_0001.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_12_0001.map  CX751293.xl  CX75/SS/GR/RETAIL/0 
 1  S30880-X7420-A100  05   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG01_05_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_05_0001.map  CX750501.xl  CX75/TG/NOID 
 1  S30880-X7420-A101  05   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG01_05_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_05_0001.map  CX750501.xl  CX75/VB/IN/NO-ID/1 
 1  S30880-X7420-A920  05   01   00  L55_no-id-phone_001.sim  CX75_2_xx-FFS-LG01_05_0002.map    /.xfs  CX75_1_Standard_05_0001.map  CX750501.xl  CX75/TG/NOID/RUS 
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